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WEBSITE COMMITTEE Méntage

Overview S Y Mssion FHlls

HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

e Committee formed 2016

e Webmaster and one board member liaison
« Also volunteer administrators, editors and writers

 Committee roles and responsibilities
« administers both the Montageatmissionhills.org and the NextDoor.com
« Day to day website management
* Preparation and execution of website work program
« Creation and posting of web content
« Website security and backup

 Committee Webpage Link https://wp.me/P679s6-0x

* Thanks to Tony Michaelis, Norm Giere, Tom Tousignant, Shelly Ruegsegger
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https://wp.me/P679s6-ox

WEBSITE COMMITTEE

Recent Activity

e 2021 Site Metrics ’
- 98 Website Pages ’
« 1,212 Library Docs
. 9,556 Views (6360)

 Sample of Content &
Features Added ’

« Election Committee

« Detention Basin Com
 Quorum Feature

« Gold Medallion Feature

2,456 Visitors (1,448)
26 Avg. daily visits (17)

3500+ Brute Force and
Spam Attacks

HOA of Year Feature
2022 Election
Site Map Update

Board / Committee
Agendas (Blog)

HOA Annual Meeting
Video

s Montage
B B

At Hlission Hills

HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

« 3.9 Pages/View (4.02)
« 8 Pages Added
« 21 pages modified

« Election Sample Docs

« New Vacation Checklist

Form

* New A.I.R. Form
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WEBSITE COMMITTEE

Top 20 Pages Visited

« COMMUNITY MANAGEMENT CO.
 RESIDENT MEMBERSHIPS

« HOUSE COLOR SCHEMES

« MISSION HILLS CC MEMBERSHIP FAQ
 FOR SALE

 BOARD OF DIRECTORS

e Architectural Documents

« HISTORY

* GOVERNING DOCUMENTS
 ARCHITECTURE

2022 ELECTION INFO

501
484
429
424
307
293
249
249
202
184
160

Meontage

At Hlission Hills

HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

Rio Del Sol Ad Hoc Committee
MEDALLION AWARD STORY
BLOG

FORMS

PAINT SCHEME ARCHIVE
LOCATION

HOA DUES PAYMENT

BOARD MINUTES

ACCESS AND SECURITY FAQ
2021 MONTAGE RECOGNITION
SITEMAP

130
118
114
112
105
104
102
100
98

88

74



WEBSITE COMMITTEE Meontage

Next Steps Tt Mission FHills

HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

* Improve device viewing capabilities (cell phone and pad viewing)
* Post All Board/Committee Agendas

* Add graphic plug-ins to enhance appearance

* Add Montage fact sheet page

* Increase committee content / use

* Improve site search capabilities

* Header refresh

* Color refresh

 Home Page refresh

* Update resident and Board blurbs



