WEBSITE COMMITTEE



HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION



WEBSITE COMMITTEE Overview



- Committee formed 2016
- Webmaster and one board member liaison
 - Also volunteer administrators, editors and writers
- Committee roles and responsibilities
 - administers both the Montageatmissionhills.org and the NextDoor.com
 - Day to day website management
 - Preparation and execution of website work program
 - Creation and posting of web content
 - Website security and backup
- Committee Webpage Link https://wp.me/P679s6-ox
- Thanks to Tony Michaelis, Norm Giere, Tom Tousignant, Shelly Ruegsegger

WEBSITE COMMITTEE

Recent Activity



HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

• 2021 Site Metrics

- 98 Website Pages
- 1,212 Library Docs
- 9,556 Views (6360)

Sample of Content & Features Added

- Election Committee
- Detention Basin Com
- Quorum Feature
- Gold Medallion Feature

- 2,456 Visitors (1,448)
- 26 Avg. daily visits (17)
- 3500+ Brute Force and Spam Attacks
- HOA of Year Feature
- 2022 Election
- Site Map Update
- Board / Committee Agendas (Blog)
- HOA Annual Meeting Video

- 3.9 Pages/View (4.02)
- 8 Pages Added
- 21 pages modified

- Election Sample Docs
- New Vacation Checklist Form
- New A.I.R. Form

WEBSITE COMMITTEE Top 20 Pages Visited



 COMMUNITY MANAGEMENT CO. 	501	 Rio Del Sol Ad Hoc Committee 	130
 RESIDENT MEMBERSHIPS 	484	 MEDALLION AWARD STORY 	118
 HOUSE COLOR SCHEMES 	429	• BLOG	114
 MISSION HILLS CC MEMBERSHIP FAQ 	424	• FORMS	112
• FOR SALE	307	 PAINT SCHEME ARCHIVE 	105
 BOARD OF DIRECTORS 	293	• LOCATION	104
 Architectural Documents 	249	 HOA DUES PAYMENT 	102
• HISTORY	249	 BOARD MINUTES 	100
 GOVERNING DOCUMENTS 	202	 ACCESS AND SECURITY FAQ 	98
• ARCHITECTURE	184	 2021 MONTAGE RECOGNITION 	88
 2022 ELECTION INFO 	160	• SITEMAP	74

WEBSITE COMMITTEE Next Steps



- Improve device viewing capabilities (cell phone and pad viewing)
- Post All Board/Committee Agendas
- Add graphic plug-ins to enhance appearance
- Add Montage fact sheet page
- Increase committee content / use
- Improve site search capabilities
- Header refresh
- Color refresh
- Home Page refresh
- Update resident and Board blurbs